All Permits issued previous month

Permit Date

May 1, 2025

May 1, 2025

May 1, 2025

May 1, 2025

May 1, 2025

May 1, 2025

May 1, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

Permit
Number

25-0155

25-0154

25-0153

25-0156

25-0150

25-0151

25-0152

25-0165

25-0161

25-0162

25-0164

25-0163

25-0166

25-0158

25-0159

Location

1505
MULBERRY ST

825 ASPEN DR

500 Frazer
Ridge

819
FARMINGTON N

1862 BOGEY LN

2683 DIANA DR

624
WASHINGTON
W

4076 CHAPEL
RIDGE

949
KIMBELWOODS

800
STONEYLEDGE
DR

368 Old Poplar
Road

2716 OLD CAPE
RD

205 CATHY

2304 OLD CAPE
RD

1025 SPRING
HOLLOW TRAIL

Owner Name

SHELTON
MICHAEL E &
DENA UX

VAUGHT
RICHARD D &

SHELIA M ET UX

MHRR LLC

FRANCIS
GLENDA M &
EDWIN D

Charles Bridges

BRUMFIELD
SHANE A &
HEMMANN
APRIL

POWELL ERIC D
& JULIE L ET UX

MARIC
INVESTMENTS,
LLC

SCHWEAIN

RYAN & KRISTIN

E ET UX

JACKSON CITY
OF

Cape Land &
Development
LLC

MCCULLEY
TERRY F &
ROBIN L ET UX

MONEYHUN
RUTH ANN
TRUST

DAMERON
BRIAN T &
JACLYN R UX

MCCUAN
RICHARD A &
KATHY A UX

Owner
Address

1305 ANNETTE
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

825 ASPEN
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

500 Frazer
Ridge, Jackson,
MO 63755

1301 GREENWA

Y,JACKSON,MO
63755

1862 BOGEY

LN,JACKSON,MO

63755

2683 DIANA
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

624 W WASHIN

GTON,JACKSON,

MO 63755

4076 CHAPEL
RIDGE,
JACKSON,MO
63755

101 COURT

ST,JACKSON,MO

63755

2985 BOUTIN
DR CPE
GIRARDEAU,
MO
63701-9180

205 CATHY,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

2304 OLD CAPE

RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

1025 SPRING

HOLLOW TRAIL,

JACKSON,MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Excavation

Excavation

Permit Use

Remodel /
Addition

Fence

New Single
Family
Residential

Fence

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

New Single
Family
Residential

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Fence

New Single
Family
Residential

Fence

Fence

ROW
Excavating

ROW
Excavating

Project Value

$0

$5,000

$667,260

$100

$2,000

$130

$6,000

$311,091

$7,500

$0

$285,587

$4,000

$15,400

$0

$0
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Permit Date

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 2, 2025

May 5, 2025

May 6, 2025

May 7, 2025

May 9, 2025

May 9, 2025

May 9, 2025

May 12, 2025

May 12, 2025

May 12, 2025

May 13, 2025

May 13, 2025

May 13, 2025

Permit
Number

25-0157

25-0160

25-0167

25-0168

25-0169

25-0170

25-0171

25-0172

25-0173

25-0175

25-0174

25-0176

25-0177

25-0178

25-0180

Location

905
GREENSFERRY
RD

115
FARMINGTON S

2421 E
JACKSON BLVD

1323
NORMANDY
LANE

320 ADAMS E

914 OLD CAPE
RD

648 N
MARYLAND ST

807 CECILE

1505
KIMBELAND

2676 S OLD
ORCHARD RD

931 SHADY
LANE

850
STRAWBERRY
LANE

850 SYMPHONY
DR

113 GEORGIA N

1327 OAK

Owner Name

SMITH GARY D

LOWES ALBERT
C

JACKSON
BOULEVARD
HOLDINGS LLC

HITT GERALD W
& DONNA |
TRUST

GERMAN
EVANGELICAL
CHURCH OF
JACKSON

REVIVAL
CENTER

BLATTNER
PROPERTIES
LLC

MANDEVILLE
CHRISTINA &
JACK

YOUNG
LAWERENCE E
& DEBORAH

FDE
WAREHOUSE
LLC

COLYER L
WOODROW &
RUTH M TRUST

LIPKE LARRY &
LIPKE BONNIE*

JACKSON CITY
OF

TODD GILAR

HALE CAROLYN
JANE TRUST

Owner
Address

905 GREENSFE
RRY,JACKSON,M
0 63755

728 N HIGH,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

1350 W
CAPITOL AVE
STE 1350
LITTLE ROCK,
AR 72201-0000

1323
NORMANDY
LN,JACKSON,MO
63755

303 E ADAMS,JA
CKSON,MO
63755

914 OLD CAPE
RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

807 CECILE,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

1505 KIMBELAN
D,JACKSON,MO
63755

2620 OLD
ORCHARD RD
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

PO BOX
166,JACKSON,M
0 63755

850
STRAWBERRY L
ANE,JACKSON,M
0 63755

101 COURT
ST,JACKSON,MO
63755

962 BELLA VIST
A,JACKSON,MO
63755

1327 OAK
%DOUG DAVIS,J
ACKSON,MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Sign

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Remodel /
Addition

Fence

Pool / Spa

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Pool / Spa

Project Value

$1,000

$1,000

$10,000

$3,114

$2,000

$0

$1,000

$500

$750

$50,000

$17,653

$3,000

$0

$18,000

$2,000
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Permit Date

May 13, 2025

May 14, 2025

May 14, 2025

May 14, 2025

May 14, 2025

May 16, 2025

May 20, 2025

May 20, 2025

May 20, 2025

May 20, 2025

May 20, 2025

May 20, 2025

May 20, 2025

May 20, 2025

May 20, 2025

Permit
Number

25-0179

25-0183

25-0184

25-0181

25-0182

25-0185

25-0186

25-0195

25-0193

25-0194

25-0189

25-0190

25-0192

25-0188

25-0187

Location

2314 ST
ANDREWS CT

2519 JACKSON
BLVD E

1949 WATSON
DR

1104 HOPE S

216 MISSOURI S

E JACKSON
BLVD

2441 MAIN
STREET EAST

2738
RIDGEWAY DR

609 N GEORGIA

ST

955 GERALD ST

533 GREEN
MEADOWS DR

2322
JONATHAN DR

1745 WATSON
DR

UNION N

4022 CHAPEL
RIDGE DR

Owner Name

SHEPARD MARY

E TRUST

GRIA HOLDING
LLC

WILKINS JAY C
& RHONDA LEE
ET UX

DAVIS ROBERT
& PAMELA
TRUST

STOFFREGEN
FRANK K &
CHERYL D UX

MODOT

VEDAVITH LLC

JACKSON
MICHAEL A

SCHROEDER
WALTER JR &
ANNA L ET UX

SANDERS
ROBERT &
ROSE K ET UX

ULRICH BLAKE
& EATON
CHELSEA

DECKER LARRY

F & DIANE E UX

PATEL PANKA]
& PINKI TRUST

JACKSON CITY
OF

MARIC
INVESTMENTS,
LLC

Owner
Address
2314 ST
ANDREWS

CT,JACKSON,MO

63755

1600 SOuth
Hope Street
Jackson Mo
63755

1949 WATSON,J

ACKSON,MO
63755

15940 St Hwy

177 Jackson Mo

63755

243 CAPAHA
TRAIL,CAPE

GIRARDEAU,MO

63701

105 WEST
CAPITAL AVE,
JEFFERSON

CITY, MO 65102

1363 EASTVIEW
RIDGE DR,CAPE
GIRARDEAU,MO

63701

609 N GEORGIA

ST JACKSON,

MO 63755-1418

955 GERALD
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

533 GREEN
MEADOWS
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

306 N JEFFERSO
N,JERSEYVILLE,|

L 62052

787 STONE
FENCE
LN,GENEVA,IL
60134

101 COURT

ST,JACKSON,MO

63755

6910 STATE
HWY W
JACKSON MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Excavation

Floodplain

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Permit Use

Accessory
Building

Remodel /
Addition

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Accessory
Building

ROW
Excavating

Floodplain
Development
Permit

Sign

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Remodel /
Addition

Pool / Spa

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Fence

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Remodel /
Addition

Accessory
Building

Project Value

$3,000

$30,000

$12,000

$0

$0

$0

$7,000

$250

$35,000

$25,000

$0

$4,200

$3,285

$0

$3,000
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Permit Date

May 20, 2025

May 21, 2025

May 22, 2025

May 22, 2025

May 22, 2025

May 22, 2025

May 23, 2025

May 23, 2025

May 27, 2025

May 28, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 29, 2025

May 30, 2025

Permit
Number

25-0191

25-0196

25-0198

25-0199

25-0200

25-0197

25-0201

25-0202

25-0203

25-0204

25-0205

25-0208

25-0207

25-0209

25-0206

25-0212

Location

839 EAGLE DR

806
FARMINGTON N

1137 BRANDOM
ST

446
Steeplechase
Rd

1119 OAK ST

123 WESTVALE

726 PECAN
LANE

616
WASHINGTON
W

135S
SHAWNEE BLVD

617 JACKSON
TRL

2379 TERRACE
PARK PLACE

533 MORGAN

317 CONNIE

623 HOPE N

311 SHAWNEE
S

514 MAPLE

Owner Name

WEST KENNETH
D & THERESA A

CAMPBELL
THOMAS C

ROWETT KEVIN

Maric
Investments

WILEY KAYLA E
JACOB T ET VIR

MCALLISTER
MICHAEL B &
FRANCES A

HENCKELL
MICHAEL &
MARY M UX

RUSSELL SCOTT
W & ERIKA L ET
ux

HARTLE REAL
ESTATE LLC

SHEPARD
CHARLES L &
CATHY M UX

RAYBURN TODD
& KRISTIE

SIKES TRAVIS |
& TRISHA ET UX

PROPST
CONNER L &
PROPST LISA K

JEFFRIES TYLER
& ELIZABETH
ET UX

THOMPSON
LEIF & KINDLE
COLLEEN UX

SLINKARD
CHARLES BRIAN
& CHRISTI L UX

Owner
Address

839 EAGLE
DR,JACKSON,M
0 63755

806 N FARMING
TON,JACKSON,
MO 63755

1137 BRANDOM
ST JACKSON,
MO 63755-0000

6910 State Hwy
W Jackson Mo
63755

1661 W
INDEPENDENCE
ST JACKSON,

MO 63755-3055

123 WESTVALE,
JACKSON,MO
63755

726 PECAN
LN,JACKSON,MO
63755

PO BOX
396,JACKSON,M
0 63755

2201 WALTON
DR SUITE A
JACKSON, MO
63755-0000

617 JACKSON
TRAIL JACKSON,
MO 63755-0000

1660
Tanglewood Rd
Jackson Mo
63755

533 MORGAN,JA
CKSON,MO
63755

317 CONNIE,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

623 N HOPE,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

311S
SHAWNEE BLVD
JACKSON,MO
63755

514 MAPLE,JAC
KSON,MO
63755

Permit Type

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Commercial

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Residential

Permit Use

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Solar Panels

New Single
Family
Residential

Fence

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

Electrical /
Plumbing /
Mechanical

New Single
Family
Residential

Deck / Porch /
Patio

Fence

Driveway /
Sidewalk /
Parking Lot

Remodel /
Addition

Remodel /
Addition

Project Value

$500

$1,500

$0

$316,578

$2,100

$2,987

$12,500

$3,500

$7,500

$8,300

$479,686

$1,500

$4,500

$1,900

$170,000

$1,000
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Permit Date Permit

Number
May 30, 2025 25-0210
May 30, 2025 25-0211
63 Permits

Location

708 OLD CAPE
RD

812 JACKSON
BLVD W

Owner Name

ACORD KEVIN D

CHENEY

ROBERT A &
SHERRY UX

Owner Permit Use

Address
708 OLD CAPE

RD,JACKSON,M
0 63755

Permit Type

Residential Fence

812 W JACKSON Residential
BLVD,JACKSON
,MO 63755

Fence

Project Value

$4,682

$5,551

$2,561,104.58
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